
American Legion Auxiliary Department of South Dakota 

Obligations Form 

Please mail to: South Dakota American Legion Auxiliary, PO Box 983, Mitchell, SD 57301 

Date: 

Town: Unit #: District #: 

Member Reporting: 

E-Mail: 

Cell Phone: 

Check Number: 

Mandatory Obligations 

* National Convention Assessment

1-15 Members

16-25 Members

26-35 Members

36-50 Members

51-75 Members

76-125 Members

126-200 Members

201+ Members

$7.00 

$8.00 

$9.00 

$10.00 

$11.00 

$13.00 

$15.00 

$18.00 

** Department Convention 

Unit Minimum 

2-30 Members

31-60 Members

61-90 Members

91-120 Members

121-150 Members

151-180 Members

181-210 Members

$5.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

211-240 Members

241-270 Members

271-300 Members

301-330 Members

$45.00 

$50.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

# of Members 
Total # of 

Delegates 

Total 

Fee 

National Convention Assessment * 

Quarters ($0.25 per member) 

Bond ($6.00 flat fee) 

Dept Convention Delegate Fee ** 

Convention Proceedings Book ($15.00) 

Non-Mandatory Obligations 

Auxiliary Programs 

Rehabilitation (VA&R) 

Facility Name 

Veterans Care (Donations & Showers) 

Christmas Party 

Christmas Gift Shop 

Creative Arts 

Children and Youth 

Donations 

Scholarships 

Child Welfare Foundation 

Programs 

Auxiliary Emergency Fund 

Juniors 

Past Presidents Parley 

National President’s Project 

Spirit of Youth Scholarship 

Department Presidents Project 

Others we Support 

Legion Band 

Total Obligations $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$

$

$ 

$ 

$ 

$

$

$

$ 
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